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Project Time Line
(Revised 4/24/07)

	Task
	Days
	Start
	End
	Responsibility
	Comments

	HL7 (30 min. course)
	154d
	Wed 1/31/07
	Mon 9/3/07
	
	

	Planning
	80d
	Wed 1/31/07
	Tue 5/22/07
	
	

	Write Project Work Plan
	1d
	Wed 1/31/07
	Wed 1/31/07
	Dennis
	

	Review/Revise Work Plan
	1d
	Thu 2/1/07
	Thu 2/1/07
	HL7
	

	Write/Collect Content
	78d
	Fri 2/2/07
	Tue 5/22/07
	Sonia & HL7
	In process

	Analysis
	10d
	Wed 5/23/07
	Tue 6/5/07
	
	

	Analyze Presentation & Content Analysis
	10d
	Wed 5/23/07
	Tue 6/5/07
	Sonia
	

	Design
	10d
	Wed 6/6/07
	Tue 6/19/07
	
	

	Write Content Outline/Map & Scope/Sequence
	2d
	Wed 6/6/07
	Thu 6/7/07
	Sonia
	

	"Determine Overall Look - Identify Graphics, Photos, etc. Needs"
	1d
	Fri 6/8/07
	Fri 6/8/07
	Walt
	

	Layout Course Treatment-Essence of what you see and hear
	3d
	Mon 6/11/07
	Wed 6/13/07
	Sonia
	

	Review Course Treatment
	3d
	Thu 6/14/07
	Mon 6/18/07
	HL7 Team
	

	Revise Course Treatment
	1d
	Tue 6/19/07
	Tue 6/19/07
	Sonia
	

	Signoff On Course Treatment
	0d
	Tue 6/19/07
	Tue 6/19/07
	HL7
	

	Development
	17d
	Wed 6/20/07
	Thu 7/12/07
	
	

	Develop/Write Script/Storyboard
	10d
	Wed 6/20/07
	Tue 7/3/07
	Sonia
	

	Develop Graphic Renditions
	7d
	Wed 7/4/07
	Thu 7/12/07
	Walt
	

	"Take, Supply, and Find Photos"
	7d
	Wed 7/4/07
	Thu 7/12/07
	HL7 & Walt
	

	Internal QA of Script/Storyboard
	1d
	Wed 7/4/07
	Wed 7/4/07
	Beth
	

	Revise Script/Storyboard
	1d
	Thu 7/5/07
	Thu 7/5/07
	Sonia
	

	External QA Script/Storyboard
	3d
	Fri 7/6/07
	Tue 7/10/07
	HL7
	

	Revise Script/ Storyboard
	2d
	Wed 7/11/07
	Thu 7/12/07
	Sonia
	

	Signoff On Script/Storyboard
	0d
	Thu 7/12/07
	Thu 7/12/07
	HL7
	

	Production
	15d
	Fri 7/13/07
	Thu 8/2/07
	
	

	"Produce Graphics-photos, Illustrations, Flash, Watermarks, etc."
	10d
	Fri 7/13/07
	Thu 7/26/07
	Walt
	

	Produce Audio
	5d
	Fri 7/13/07
	Thu 7/19/07
	Dave M
	

	Integrate Course Assets
	5d
	Fri 7/27/07
	Thu 8/2/07
	Sonia
	

	Quality Assurance
	19d
	Fri 8/3/07
	Wed 8/29/07
	
	

	Conduct Acceptance System Testing
	2d
	Fri 8/3/07
	Mon 8/6/07
	Beth
	

	Fix Bugs
	3d
	Tue 8/7/07
	Thu 8/9/07
	LS Team
	

	Conduct Alpha Test
	3d
	Fri 8/10/07
	Tue 8/14/07
	HL7
	

	Fix Bugs
	5d
	Wed 8/15/07
	Tue 8/21/07
	LS Team
	

	Conduct Beta Test
	3d
	Wed 8/22/07
	Fri 8/24/07
	HL7
	

	Fix Bugs
	3d
	Mon 8/27/07
	Wed 8/29/07
	LS Team
	

	Launch
	3d
	Thu 8/30/07
	Mon 9/3/07
	
	

	Signoff On Approved Course to Launch
	1d
	Thu 8/30/07
	Thu 8/30/07
	HL7
	

	Burn 10 CD-ROMS
	2d
	Fri 8/31/07
	Mon 9/3/07
	Sonia
	

	Launch
	0d
	Mon 9/3/07
	Mon 9/3/07
	Sonia
	


